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Douglas, Tina  (PUC)

From: PUC Docket Filings <PUCDocketFilings@state.sd.us>
Sent: Monday, September 28, 2015 2:25 PM
To: Douglas, Tina  (PUC); Van Gerpen, Patty; Mohr, Leah; Lashley, Joy  (PUC); Gustafson, 

Katlyn
Subject: FW: Existing Docket Filing

 
-------------------------------------------  
From: Joye Braun[SMTP:JMBRAUN57625@GMAIL.COM]  
Sent: Monday, September 28, 2015 2:24:53 PM  
To: Douglas, Tina (PUC); PUC Docket Filings  
Cc: Amy Schaffer; Arthur Tanderup;  
Benjamin D. Gotschall (ben@boldnebraska.org); Bob G;  
Bonny Kilmurry (bjkilmurry@gmail.com); Bruce & RoxAnn Boettcher;  
Bruce Ellison; Byron T. Steskal & Diana L. Steskal; Carolyn Smith;  
chas jewett; Cindy Myers; Dallas Goldtooth;  
Debbie J. Trapp (mtdt@goldenwest.net); Duncan Meisel; Edwards, Kristen;  
Elizabeth Lone Eagle; Eric Antoine (ejantoine@hotmail.com);  
Frank James (fejames@dakotarural.org); g dorr;  
Gena Parkhurst (gmp66@hotmail.com); Harold C. Frazier;  
woodsfuller.com, james.moore;  
James P. White (jim_p_white@transcanada.com); Jane Fleming Kleeb;  
Jennifer Baker; John Harter; Cremer, Karen; Kearney, Darren;  
kimecraven@gmail com; Lewis GrassRope; Louis Genung;  
Mary Turgeon Wynne Esq. (tuc@rosebudsiouxtribe-nsn.gov);  
Matthew L. Rappold - Rappold Law Office (Matt.rappold01@gmail.com);  
Nancy Hilding; Paul Blackburn; Paul Seamans; Peter Capossela;  
ROBERT ALLPRESS; Robert Flying Hawk (Robertflyinghawk@gmail.com);  
Robert P. Gough (bobgough@intertribalCOUP.org); Robin Martinez;  
Rosebud Sioux Tribe - Paula Antoine; Paula Antoine; Rounds, Brian;  
Sabrina King; Terry & Cheryl Frisch;  
Thomasina Real Bird (trealbird@ndnlaw.com);  
Tom BK Goldtooth (ien@igc.org); Tracey Zephier (tzephier@ndnlaw.com);  
Travis Clark (tclark@ndnlaw.com); Van Gerpen, Patty; Viola Waln;  
William Kindle - President (William.Kindle@rst-nsn.gov);  
William Taylor (bill.taylor@williamgtaylor.com); Wrexie Bardaglio  
Subject: Re: Existing Docket Filing  
Auto forwarded by a Rule 

 

Bought off .... I have A string of words running through my head.. not surprised but still mad.... 

 
 
On September 28, 2015, at 11:54 AM, "Douglas, Tina  (PUC)" <Tina.Douglas@state.sd.us> wrote: 
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